including nesting and feeding areas; 

(iii) Shorebird nesting, feeding, staging areas, and seabird nesting 
islands; or 

(iv) Critical spawning and nursery areas for Atlantic sea run salmon as 
defined by the Atlantic Sea Run Salmon Commission; or 

(b) One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty (1,320) feet of an area identified 
and mapped by the Department of Inland Fisheries and Wildlife as a high 
or moderate value deer wintering area or travel corridor; 

(c) Or other important habitat areas identified in the Comprehensive Plan 
including coastal wildlife concentration areas,